
PERMANENT nerer:1

CONSUMER BUYING BEHAVIOUR
TOWARDS MOTORCYCLE IN

VAVUNIYA DISTRICT

9"f
,?zA;)

\)'

THARSINI GOPAL

Department of Management
Faculty of Commerce & Management

Eastero Uni\ersily. Sri Lanka.
2004.

IrililIililfrfitliililtililililil



ABSTRACT

TIE study ol conslnc. bohalior is a cruciaL is$rc iD mrrketiDs lt h essenri! ro.

mmketer to undeNtand the berdvior delerminans ol pcoplc s rtlitudes & pu'ahase

bchavior l'ind oul whal extert consume$ tut .onndcrid-! thc factors.

so, thk pro.rcct ras intended to srLLd! of _cosriier bu!inC bchavior rorvards moiorcycle

Thn rcscarch analysis consht fivechaptercrcholithas il:own rponance.

The fi6r chaptcr is the introduction. ThG deaLs mrinly rhe probLcms in llE reseaiah,

Objectlres ollhe nudy. canccptualiza{ion, Methodolos}, assunrption & iimitalions.

The second chaprer is lirei?lke rcvicB it deuls nrairny $e i r.ducliod ol consuner

btrting bchalior erd its mpodancd in ftar[di|g naDa8cmenl and ortur rhe.rcrca

mrFA relar nq o thclor sumeL Lrehs , r

hpil d ap'!r .da'ean.l ll'.de..l .o',L f- r\ ,tsb !J\ o

resporded i,y dre.on$rmm lhroLrh a slruclured quesionnaircs reLatirs to rt
motorcycle prcducts in ravuniya dk!ict

T1e lbrd chapter k discusslon, which deals *nh lhe disctr$ion ollhree dimensiods ol

the factom nnuerc rg con$Lme.buyine behalior.

The last ch{k. n con.lusion. rccommend.tior and iDplicalion h conccnr whar are the

pBcN snmrions oftre molorclcle mirkel Ld th. vavutriya



CONTENTS

IITLE PAGES

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

ABSTRACT

CONTENTS

LIST OF PICIJRES

I,IST OF TAI]I-ES

Chapterl lntroductioD

l.l Problem identification

1.2 Objective s ofthe research study

l.l Conceptualizalion

1.4 Melhodology

1.5 Assumplion

1.6l.imhalion

Chapter 2 Lilcmture rcview

2.1 Consumerbehavioui'

2.2 SigDificance ofCoDsume. behavior in Markering

Management

2 3 Product

2.4 Factors hfluencing the consumer buyin8

i
IV

V1

VIII

X

0l

02

0i
04

07

12

14

14

tl

t6

VI

20



2.5 Consunre. Buying Roles

2.6 Types ofbuYing belraviour

2.7 Stagcs ofthe Consumer Buving Decision Process

2.8 Conceptualiznrg the ftamework

Chapter I Data prcsentation and Eveluaiion

3.1 Personal info.mation

3.2 Research information

j l Evaluaiion

32

32

l4

36

l8
l8
43

Chapter 4 Discussion

4.1 Discussion oD Personal information

4.2 Discussion on Research information

Chapter 5 Conclusion Recommendation & implifation

5.1 Conclusion

5.2.Recommendation

5.i Im!licalion ofthe reseairh

ANNEXES
Questiomale

81

87

h

r00

100

103

r0i

VLI


